

# नगर परिषद फारबिसगंज

4-01.

Estimated	1474103
Cost of B.C.	2500
Amount of Earnest Money	29500
Bid Processing Fee	As per beltron
Time of Completion	3 month

- (i) नईम अंसारी के घर से असलम अंसारी के घर तक PCC सड़क एवं RCC नाला निर्माण कार्य वर्ष- 2026-27  
 (ii) सिताराम पूर्ण के घर से सीताराम (विकास मित्र) के घर तक PCC सड़क एवं RCC नाला निर्माण कार्य वर्ष- 2026-27  
 (iii) नै महेन्द्र पाण्डे के घर से प्रमोद दास के घर तक PCC सड़क एवं RCC नाला निर्माण कार्य वर्ष- 2026-27  
 (iv) नै नारायण सादा के घर से संजीव सादा के घर तक PCC सड़क एवं RCC नाला निर्माण कार्य वर्ष- 2026-27

## Bill of Quantities (1)

Ref. of SOR	Items of work	Unit	D1	D2	D3	D4	Total Qty	Rate	Total Amount
B.C.D. 2.8.1	Earth work in excavation in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10sqm on plan) including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift upto 1.5m. Including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50m. All Kinds of Kinds of soil	Cum	16.072	30.8	37.52	26.88	111.272	360.7	40136
B.C.D. 2.28	Providing The local sand filling in foundation trech in drain including the watering, ramming consolidation, cost of carriage and dressing complete.	Cum	3.0135	5.775	7.035	5.04	20.8635	287.3	5994
B.C.D. 11.72	Providing designation 100A one brick flat soling joints filled with local sand including cost of watering, taxes, royalty all complete as per building specification and direction of E/I.	Sqm	20.09	38.5	46.9	33.6	139.09	283.3	39404
B.C.D. 5.1.2	Providing and laying in position specified grade of reinforced cement concrete including the cost of centring, shuttering, finishing and reinforcement-All work upto plinth level 1:1.5:3 (1 cement :1.5 coarse sand:3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)	Cum	7.65429	14.6685	17.8689	12.8016	52.99329	4688.3	248448
B.C.D. 5.22.7B	Reinforcement for R.C.C work including straightening, cutting, bending placing in position and binding all complete.	Kg	612.3432	1173.48	1429.512	1024.128	4239.463	92.6	392574
B.C.D. 5.9.1	Centring and shuttering including strutting, propping etc. and removal of form for.	Sqm	77.3178	148.17	180.498	129.312	535.2978	211.6	113269
	Road		R1	R2	R3	R4			
2.28	Providing The local sand filling in foundation trech in drain including the watering, ramming consolidation, cost of carriage and dressing complete.	Cum	5.166	18.15	32.16	13.32	68.796	287.3	19765
16.78.2	Providing the G.S.B. in road .... Etc.	Cum	2.583	9.075	8.04	3.33	23.028	1239.4	28541
4.1.2	Providing P.C.C (M20) in road	Cum	2.583	9.075	8.04	3.33	23.028	4420.8	101802
							Total		292234
							Add G.S.T 5.36%		53060
							(A) Total		1042994
	Carriage of Metrial		i	ii	iii	iv			
	Bricks	NO	642.88	1232	1500.8	1075.2	4450.88	1.23866	5513
	Local sand	CUM	8.1795	23.925	39.195	18.36	89.6595	277.2	24854
	coarse sand	CUM	4.402035	10.20971	11.14083	6.936588	32.68915	3838.71	125484
	stone chips	CUM	8.701697	20.18198	22.02257	13.71186	64.6181	1976.95	127747
	G.S.B	CUM	3.30624	11.616	10.2912	4.2624	29.47584	1976.95	58272
									341870
	Add 18 GST Carriage								61537
							(B) Total		403407
	Diffirent cost								
	Bricks	NO	642.88	1232	1500.8	1075.2	4450.88	0.950	4227
	Cement	Mt.	4.402035	10.20971	11.14083	6.936588	32.68915	115.130	3764
							(C) Total		7991
	Add Seigniorage Fee								
	Bricks	NO	642.88	1232	1500.8	1075.2	4450.88	5.715	25437
	Local sand	CUM	8.1795	23.925	39.195	18.36	89.6595	141.85	12718
	coarse sand	CUM	4.402035	10.20971	11.14083	6.936588	32.68915	175.8	5747
	stone chips	CUM	8.701697	20.18198	22.02257	13.71186	64.6181	604.91	39088
	G.S.B	CUM	3.30624	11.616	10.2912	4.2624	29.47584	604.91	17830
	Total								100820
	Add 18 GST								18148
							Total		118968
	add 10% seigniorage fee								11897
	Sign Board & photography [R.C. 04A(ii)]	No	1					7814	7814
							(D) Total		19711
							Total (A+B+C+D)		1474103

15  
24.2.24.

Shree Anand  
11.06.2025  
A.E.

B.O.D approved for Rs- 14,74,103 (Rupee fourfour lakh seventy four thousand one hundred three only)

13/06/26

sel